[image: image1.png]Gloucestershire
Netball



Gloucestershire Netball Junior League

Result Sheet – 2021/22 Season


	Age group
	Division
	Team Name
	Team Affiliation No

	
	
	
	


	
	Affiliation No
	Player Name
	Start posn
	Named Player
(Y/N)
	Tick if played:



	
	
	
	
	
	Q1
	Q2
	Q3
	Q4

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Indicate Captain with C after name. Cross-out any subs that are not used in this match.
TEAM BENCH
	Coach
	
	Team Officlal 3
	

	Primary Carer
	
	Team Official 4
	

	
	
	Team Official 5
	


	League No
	Date Played
	Opposition
	Venue

	
	 /       / 
	
	


	Your Score
	
	Your Captain
	Your Umpire

	
	Name
	
	

	
	Signature
	
	

	
	Affiliation No
	
	


	Opposition Score
	
	Opposition Captain
	Opposition Umpire

	
	Name
	
	

	
	Signature
	
	

	
	
	
	


Match results must be submitted online at glos-netball.org.uk before 6pm on the Monday following the fixture. Completed results sheets to be left in the Results box at the venue or emailed to lesley.thomas@glos-netball.org.uk within 3 days of the date of the fixture.
01/10/21

